

15

CS DJ ADJ 554/22

RAMESHAR DAS JAIN Vs. PINKI AND ANOTHER

01.10.2022

Present : Sh. Diwakar Bhardwaj, ld. Counsel for plaintiff  
alongwith plaintiff Rameshar Das Jain in person.  
Sh. Anuj Jain, ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.

Written Statement filed. The same is taken on  
record. Copy supplied.

To come up for admission - denial of documents /  
framing of issues on **12.01.2023**.

**(DIVYANG THAKUR)**  
**ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST**  
**DWARKA/ NEW DELHI**  
**01.10.2022**