

19

CS DJ ADJ 554/22

RAMESHAR DAS JAIN Vs. PINKI AND ANOTHER

21.10.2024

Present : Sh. Shobhik Tanwar, ld. Counsel for plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. Anuj Jain and Sh. Jai Gaba, ld. Counsels for defendant no.1.

Plaintiff is partly examined in chief as PW-1. His further examination in chief is deferred as ld. Counsel for plaintiff submits that he shall file an application for filing of additional documents.

To come up hearing on the said application, if any / PE
on 08.01.2025.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
21.10.2024