

25 CS DJ ADJ 554/22
RAMESHAR DAS JAIN Vs. PINKI AND ANOTHER

07.08.2025

Present: Sh. Sobhik Ld. counsel for the plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.

Sh. Anuj Jain Ld. counsel for the defendant no.1.

PW-1 examined in chief and partly cross examined.
His remaining cross examination is deferred.

List the matter for further cross examination of
PW-1 on **28.11.2025**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/07.08.2025